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PHOENIX CONTACT 1146515 FOC-LC:PA-SC:PA-OM1:D01/502181468 

Abbildung ähnlich

Preise

Ihr Preis 
(exkl. MwSt.)

auf Anfrage
je 1 ST

Mindestbestellmenge
Bestellschritt

1 ST
1 ST

Informationen

Lieferanten-Type 1146515
EAN 4063151136550

Lieferanten-Artikel-
Nr.

1146515

Marke

Beschreibung
OM1-Duplex-Jumper, Multimode, LC-SC, UPC-
Schliff, Länge 5 m

Merkmale

Schutzart (IP) IP20
Verpackungseinheit 1

Gewicht 0,05
Gewichtseinheit KG

Gewichtbezugsmenge 1
Kabeltyp Breakout

Anzahl der Fasern 2
Länge 5 m

Mantel-Farbe orange
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